03/juni
03/juni
O4/juni
O6/juni
10/juni
10/juni
11/juni

13/juni

16/juni
17/juni

18/juni

23/juni
24/juni
25/juni
O1/juli
O1/juli
02/juli
08/juli
09/juli
15/juli
16/]juli

18/juli-03/aug

19/nov

Frankrig - Danmark
DJ Jean Von Baden
@strig - Danmark
Fredagsbar med DJ Rene Disse N~
Danmark - Kroatien :
DJ ASLE

Danmark - @strig
SUBNESIA RELEASE PARTY
Fredagsbar med DJ ASLE
DJ Thomas Vendelboe
BENJAMIN KOPPEL HISTC
Fredagsbar med DJ MOTO

DJ ASLE

Fredagsbar med DJ Thomas Vendelboe

OF SOUL KONCERT

Tour de France start i Kebenhavn

DJ Anders Ponsaing

Fredagsbar med DJ MOTO

DJ Rene Disse

Fredagsbar med DJ Anders Ponsaing
DJ MOTO

SOMMERFERIELUKKET

DIE HERREN ”U2-BIGBANG” KONCERT

Bag Elefanterne 20, 1799 Kgbenhavn V.
Tel. +45 2633 1633. www.carls.pub



https://www.facebook.com/events/394760135895023/?ref=newsfeed
https://www.billetlugen.dk/artist/benjamin-koppel/benjamin-koppel-history-of-soul-feat-patrick-dorgan-3107016/
https://www.billetlugen.dk/artist/die-herren/die-herren-u2-bigbang-koncerttour-3146330/
https://www.facebook.com/events/514354177141642/514354193808307?acontext=%7B%22event_action_history%22%3A[%7B%22mechanism%22%3A%22your_upcoming_events_unit%22%2C%22surface%22%3A%22bookmark%22%7D]%2C%22ref_notif_type%22%3Anull%7D
https://www.facebook.com/events/514354177141642/514354187141641?acontext=%7B%22event_action_history%22%3A[%7B%22extra_data%22%3A%22%22%2C%22mechanism%22%3A%22your_upcoming_events_unit%22%2C%22surface%22%3A%22bookmark%22%7D%2C%7B%22extra_data%22%3A%22%22%2C%22mechanism%22%3A%22surface%22%2C%22surface%22%3A%22permalink%22%7D]%2C%22ref_notif_type%22%3Anull%7D
https://www.facebook.com/events/514354177141642/514354180474975?acontext=%7B%22event_action_history%22%3A[%7B%22extra_data%22%3A%22%22%2C%22mechanism%22%3A%22your_upcoming_events_unit%22%2C%22surface%22%3A%22bookmark%22%7D%2C%7B%22extra_data%22%3A%22%22%2C%22mechanism%22%3A%22surface%22%2C%22surface%22%3A%22permalink%22%7D%2C%7B%22extra_data%22%3A%22%22%2C%22mechanism%22%3A%22surface%22%2C%22surface%22%3A%22permalink%22%7D]%2C%22ref_notif_type%22%3Anull%7D
https://www.facebook.com/events/514354177141642/514354183808308/?acontext=%7B%22event_action_history%22%3A[%7B%22extra_data%22%3A%22%22%2C%22mechanism%22%3A%22surface%22%2C%22surface%22%3A%22permalink%22%7D%2C%7B%22extra_data%22%3A%22%22%2C%22mechanism%22%3A%22surface%22%2C%22surface%22%3A%22permalink%22%7D%2C%7B%22extra_data%22%3A%22%22%2C%22mechanism%22%3A%22surface%22%2C%22surface%22%3A%22permalink%22%7D]%2C%22ref_notif_type%22%3Anull%7D



